

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: Writ Petition No.8223 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	02.04.2025	<u>KM,J</u> At request of learned Standing Counsel for Endowments, post the matter on 04.04.2025, in the 'Motion List'. Office is directed to print the name of Learned Government Pleader of Endowments and Sri T.Venu Gopal, learned Standing Counsel for Endowments. <u>KM, J</u> BSK	